
Pos  

Classic Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Class  

Classic Supersport 
Classic Supersport 
Classic Supersport 
Classic Supersport 
Classic Supersport 

GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 

GP 
GP 

No.  

161 
114 
259 
108 
75 

72 
50 
53 

363 

27 
10 

Name  

Johnny Nordberg 
Magnus Storjord Vilhelmsen 
Sami Moberg 
Ulrik Smedberg 
Ilkka Patokoski 

Juha-Matti Huusari 
Markku Taurama 
Vesa Kaartinen 
Aimo Mauravaara 

Mika Komu 
Reino Ijäs 

Nat  

SWE 
NOR 
FIN 
SWE 
FIN 

FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

FIN 
FIN 

Make  

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Yamaha 

Laps  

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Diff  

6.531 
28.706 
28.879 

1:02.059 

15.236 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm  

12:56.595 
13:03.126 
13:25.301 
13:25.474 
13:58.654 

13:28.033 
13:43.269 
13:14.307 
13:42.715 

Best Tm  

1:16.276 
1:16.982 
1:19.184 
1:18.949 
1:22.442 

1:18.862 
1:20.809 
1:25.603 
1:29.822 

Points  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29.5.2022 14.24.00 

Race Supervisor: Ilkka Heinäaho 
Race Director: Jarmo Latva-Kiskola 
Timekeeping: Team Laine Timing 
Livetiming: Speedhive & Race-Monitor Apps 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

SISU-Classic Race Nordic Championship 
CLASS 12 / 14 

CLASS 12 / 14 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:07:32 

Botniaring 2,618 km 

29.5.2022 14:10 

SISU-Classic Race 2022


